Hype
Hype
March
Gen
The
regul
up to
from

Micrel, Inc. MIC28511
March 25, 2015 27 Revision 1.2
Bill of Materials (Continued)
Item Part Number Manufacturer Description Qty.
C14, C15 GRM32ER71A476KE15L Murata 47µF/10V, X7R, Size 1210 Ceramic Capacitor 2
C18     Open NA
C19   Open NA
C20   Open NA
C21 C1608NP02A270J080AA TDK 27pF 100V, NPO, Size 0603 Ceramic Capacitor 1
D1 BAT46W-TP MCC(11) 100V Small Signal Schottky Diode, SOD123 1
D3   Open NA
J1, J7, J8, J10, J11,
J12, J16, J17, J18
77311-118-02LF FCI(12) CONN HEADER 2POS VERT T/H 9
L1 XAL7030-682MED Coilcraft(13) 6.8µH, 10.7A sat current 1
R1 CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay Dale(14) 10.0kΩ, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 1
R2     Open NA
R9     Open  NA
R10 CRCW06033K24FKEA Vishay Dale 3.24kΩ, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 1
R11 CRCW06031K91FKEA Vishay Dale 1.91kΩ, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 1
R14, R15 CRCW06030000FKEA Vishay Dale 0.0 Ω, Size 0603, Resistor Jumper 2
R26    Open NA
R16, R17, R19, R3 CRCW0603100K0FKEA Vishay Dale 100kΩ, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 4
R25    Open NA
R18  CRCW06031K00JNEA Vishay Dale 1.0kΩ, Size 0603, 5% Resistor 1
R20, R21 CRCW060349R9FKEA Vishay Dale 49.9Ω, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 2
R22  CRCW06031K74FKEA Vishay Dale 1.74kΩ, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 1
R23 CRCW08051R21FKEA Vishay Dale 1.21Ω, Size 0805, 1% Resistor 1
R24 CRCW060310R0FKEA Vishay Dale 10.0Ω, Size 0603, 1% Resistor 1
TP1  TP2     Open
TP7  TP14 77311-118-02LF FCI CONN HEADER 2POS VERT T/H 1
TP8  TP13 77311-118-02LF FCI CONN HEADER 2POS VERT T/H 1
TP17  TP18 77311-118-02LF FCI CONN HEADER 2POS VERT T/H 1